8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

| ] wil wil | W n e e i Nf W/l N1 N ] 1 1 1 1 \hvll EVEvl

SYYUTTR Blgad BIH-(2019-2020)

1,171 responses

Parent’s Name *("3{fHHTah" T -ITH *)

1,171 responses

Sanjeev kumar
Raj kumar
Prakash Chand
Sanjay kumar
Bhim singh
Hans Raj

Nand lal

Amar singh

Surender kumar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Asf4A-Oac_yONWqyXPbjhHyX_B1LyV37aULPUy9ysyA/viewanalytics 112



8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

Designation/Occupation *(Uc/AdHTY)

1,171 responses

Farmer
House wife
Teacher
Shopkeeper
Private job
Housewife
Farmer
Driver

Farmar
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8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

Mobile number *(HIETSd aR)

1,171 responses

8219187102
9418878211
8894186456
9418277768
8894229311
9625026783
9882237312
9459144683

8261092210
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8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

Name of your child *( 3TTch S BT AT *)

1,171 responses

Shivani
Anjali
Priyanka
Neha
Bharti
Ankita
Abhishek
Jyoti

Ritika
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8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

Class in which your ward is reading*(ford Dy &WW%W%I)

1,171 responses

Bsc 2nd year
2nd year
Bsc 3rd year
BA 2nd year
1st year

BA

Bsc

B.Ed

B.com
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8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

Roll Number *(Id =)

1,171 responses

203477
19035

191129
181130
18015

191464
181162
194127

3190910105

Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3{fyHTaeh’ BT Hhigdd BIH—(2019-2020)

How is the ambience of the college with respect to the facilities given to

your ward? 30 T8 & &} o arelt gfaensit & Yae § Hicrs o1 ATeId &l 872

1,159 responses

@ Excellent (3PY)

@ Very good (Sgd 3=3T)

@ Good (373T)

@ Average (Gﬁ?ﬁ)

@ Below average (39d J &H)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Asf4A-Oac_yONWqyXPbjhHyX_B1LyV37aULPUy9ysyA/viewanalytics 6/12



8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

The conduciveness of the college environment for overall development of

your ward. 30 aT8 & THY [d® I & oy dicel & ATeId 1 Gl

1,155 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)
@ Very good (Sgd 37)
@ Good (373T)

‘ @ Average (Gﬁﬂﬁ)
@ Below average (39d J &H)

The efficiency of college in providing enough exposure to your ward in

carrier orientation is;? BRI NNUCYE H 3P dTS D! T ToIUoR U
PR H PHictol Bl Gefdl ?

1,155 responses

@ Excellent (3PY)

@ Very good (Sgd 3=3T)

@ Good (3=31)

@ Average (31%@)

@ Below average (39d J &H)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Asf4A-Oac_yONWqyXPbjhHyX_B1LyV37aULPUy9ysyA/viewanalytics 712



8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

How will you rank MLSM College based on satisfaction of your ward with

the hostel facilities? 81ked GAUTSH & TTY U aTS B UMD P YR TR 3T
THUAUTH 1ol Bl HY 3 DH?

1,101 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)

@ Very good (Sgd 3=3T)

@ Good (313T)

@ Average (Gﬁﬂﬁ)

@ Below average (319d ¥ &)

What is the level of college in providing congenial environment for the
students to discuss their problems? GIEICARSRED T3 R T B &
forT 3% d ATATaRUI UE &R | Plcrol BT TR T §?)

1,150 responses

@ Excellent (3PY)

@ Very good (Sgd 3=3T)

@ Good (373T)

@ Average (31%@)

@ Below average (39d J &H)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Asf4A-Oac_yONWqyXPbjhHyX_B1LyV37aULPUy9ysyA/viewanalytics 8/12



8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

Assess the approach of authorities to be easily approachable to students

regarding any matter? fopdt oft wrel o IR | B o ferg m@rﬁﬁl{fﬂe{
o fTQ SifeepTieal & Ef¥ D10 BT SfTeh e b ¥?

1,148 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)
@ Very good (Sgd 3)

@ Good (313T)
@ Average (Gﬁﬂﬁ)
y — | @ Bclow average (39d § &)

How will you rank the college communication mechanism to communicate
with parents regarding the performance of their ward? (34 AU S &
e & SR § JTaT1-fUdT & A1 "aTg B & T Biciel YaR oF B bl &b
BN ?)

1,151 responses

@ Excellent (3PY)

@ Very good (Sgd 3=3T)

@ Good (373T)

@ Average (31%@)

@ Below average (39d J &H)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Asf4A-Oac_yONWqyXPbjhHyX_B1LyV37aULPUy9ysyA/viewanalytics 9/12



8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

Any specific reason for selecting this institution for your ward? YA TS & NI
TR DI I DT Pl (A=Y HRUN?

592 responses

No

Nothing

No specific reason
No

Good education

It is near to my home
Sports

Near to home

no
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8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

Suggestion as to how this institution can help its students even more? ?ZI_S'EJ,'SH'IH%

b I TRAT 3107 BT} B 3R 31 Heg Hhd B Fobell &

478 responses

No

Nothing

No suggestions
Null

Good

Yes

Don't know

No comments

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Asf4A-Oac_yONWqyXPbjhHyX_B1LyV37aULPUy9ysyA/viewanalytics 1112



8/28/2021 Parents' Feedback Form —(2019-2020) "3’ HIss® BiH-(2019-2020)

Other suggestions. (30 g<Td)

388 responses

No

Nothing

Null

No

Nothing

None

No suggestions
Good

Not at all
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